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Yate & Dist (Yat)
Banbury (Ban)
Severn (Sev)
Halesowen (Hal)

Dudley & Stourbridge (DASH)

Daventry (Dav)
Bristol & W (Bri)
Shrewsbury (Shr)

Name
100M
J Brock
A Abrams
S Hook
L Reynolds
W Merrett
M Fenn
A Woolgar

100M (N/S)
Number 44
P Green
L Pritchard

400M
O Holden
J Merrett
A Robbins
A Gamble
C Clarke
S Hook
C Hamilton
A Fenn

5000M
T Dalton
W Nock
M Clarke
J Hogan
M White
P Vincent

110M Hurdles

A Beeston

D White

P Nation

A Lloyd

R Scott

A Pedelty

D Hoskins

M Davies

4 X 100M Relays

Yate
Halesowen
Banbury
Severn
Daventry
DASH

Club

Yat
Bri
Ban
Hal
Sev
Dav
DASH

DASH
Yat
Sev

Hal
Sev
Yat
DASH
Bri
Ban
Sev
Dav

Sev
Hal
Dav
Bri
Yat
Ban

Shr
Yat
DASH
Hal
Ban
Dav
Sev
Bri

45.4
46.5
46.7
47.6
48.4
49.0

Midland Counties September Shield

108
106
104
97.5
75.5
68
62
56

TRACK RESULTS

Perf

11.2
11.2
11.3
11.3
11.8
12.1
12.4

11.9
12.0
12.6

51.6
52.1
53.1
55.8
57.2
57.5
58.3
61.2

15.38.4
16.18.8
17.08.0
17.34.5
18.24.3
19.28.9

17.5
18.1
18.8
20.1
20.1
20.8
20.9
27.6

Gst

No.
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Name
200M
A Abrams
A Whyte
J Brock
W Merrett
J Bevan
A Gamble
M Fenn

800M
M Turner
T Wright
D Gilbert
J Szikura
M White
C Clarke

1500M
T Dalton
N Hazelwood
M Clarke
T Wright
J Hogan
A Beeston
D Holcombe
P Nation

2000M S/C
D Morton
D Holcombe
T Bradshaw
M W hitlock

400M Hurdles

D White

A Beeston

D Hoskins

P Nation

R Scott

A Lloyd

A Pedelty

M Davies

4 X 400M Relays
Severn
Halesowen
Banbury
Daventry
Yate
DASH

Club

Bri
Hal
Yat
Sev
Ban

DASH
Dav

Hal
Ban
Sev
Dav
Yat
Bri

Sev
Hal
Dav
Ban
Bri
Shr
Yat
DASH

Hal
yat
Ban
Sev

Yat
Shr
Sev
DASH
Ban
Hal
Dav
Bri

3.31.6
3414
3.46.3
3.50.4
3.52.5
3.56.6

Results - held at Worcester

Perf

23.0
23.0
23.0
23.6
23.7
24.4
25.2

2.00.9
2.03.0
2.04.0
2.20.7
2.26.6
2.34.1

4.12.0
4.19.4
4.20.3
4.20.3
4.43.3
4.51.1
4.56.9
5.13.3

6.43.2
6.55.9
6.56.2
7.54.2

60.5
60.8
62.2
68.2
64.7
65.2
74.9
89.1

gst
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Name

High Jump
A Beeston
S Hock
D White
P Weston
L Pritchard
S Prosser
M Hayward
J Warne

Long Jump

M Fenn

N Skelding

J Bean

P Weston

J Scott

S Edwards

L Andrews

P Green

Shot
P Wilkins
R Woodhall
B Holden
S Brown
N Walker
T Abdy
P Jason
L Reynolds

Javelin

R Woodhall

A Holloway

T Noakes

L Pritchard

A Elder

M Clark

M Hayward

C Clarke

Banbury
Bristol & West
Daventry
DASH

Club

Shr
Ban
Yat
Bri
Sev
DASH
Hal
Dav

Dav
DASH
Ban
Bri
Hal
Shr
Sev
Yat

Ban
DASH
Bri
Shr
Sev
Dav
Yat
Hal

DASH
Yat
Shr
Sev
Ban
Dav
Hal

Bri

+6
-2

+4

Midland Counties September Shield

FIELD RESULTS

Perf

1.80
1.75
1.75
1.70
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55

6.21
5.89
5.87
5.87
5.83
5.78
5.36
3.91

13.28
12.11
11.12
10.59
10.40
10.27
9.85
9.38

54.65
52.35
44.56
42.52
36.89
33.99
32.83
27.26

Officials & Bonus Points

No.
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Name

Pole Vault
A Turvey
A Holloway
J Green
N Walker
T Abdy
P Wilkins
P Nation

Triple Jump

P Weston

A Whyte

S Prosser

S Edwards

D White

L Andrews

A Pedelty

G jennings

Discus
P Wilkins
R W oodhall
S Brown
A Holloway
N Walker
B Fenn
B Holden
M Hayward

Hammer
G Jennings
B Fenn
L Andrews
A Jones
R Woodhall
M Grant
M Hayward
A Beeston

Halesowen
Severn
Shrewsbury
Yate & District

Club

Hal
Yat
Shr
Sev
Dav
Ban
DASH

Bri
Hal
DASH
Shr
Yat
Sev
Dav
Ban

Ban
DASH
Shr
Yat
Sev
Dav
Bri
Hal

Ban
Dav
Sev
Yat
DASH
Bri
Hal
Shr

+6
+6
-2
+6

Thanks to all who contributed to an enjoyable, competitive, proper Club Athletics competition,
especially to those officials who turned out on the day !

T Haines

20f2

Results - held at Worcester

Perf

3.90
3.75
3.60
3.30
3.15
2.10
2.10

13.31
12.53
12.36
11.46
11.33
11.31
11.23
10.14

55.12
39.50
36.62
34.74
31.21
27.72
25.56
20.61

42.46
30.80
29.54
28.46
27.39
24.22
16.67
15.96



